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Saturday, September 28th

Furvana 2019 Panel Schedule

SATURDAY

Art

Music

9:00 AM

Coloring Therapy
9:00 AM

Charity Silent Auction

Gaming

5:00 PM

Call of Duty 9000

Tournament
5:00 PM

Patron & GoH Dinner

Performance

10:30 AM

Coastal Raptors
11:00 AM

Charity Live Auction

Fursuit

Writing
10:00 AM

Flash Fiction Workshop

10:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Opening Gaming

General
2:00 PM

Star Fleet International

12:00 PM

Orion's Furry Quiplash!

12:00 PM

Tail Making

2:00 PM

Super Smash Bros 

Ultimate

Tournament

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Improv Comedy Basics 

& Open Mic

18+ Only

Charity

1:00 PM

Dance Competition

Pre-Lims

5:00 PM

Drawful 2 & Tee K.O. 5:00 PM

Drum Circle

10:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Opening Gaming

3:30 PM

Call-Out /Call-InGoH Panel
10:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Opening Gaming

12:00 AM

6:30 PM

A Reading by Mary E. 

Lowd
7:00 PM

Getting Into Enamel Pins

8:00 PM

Saturday Night Dance

8:30 PM

A Concert by Daniel 

Lowd

8:30 PM

Pin Trading!

10:00 PM

Kareoke

10:00 PM

Who's Lion Is it Anyway
11:00 PM

11:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Convention Center Closed

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Midnight Howl

11:30 AM

Sandcastle Competition 

*Meet at Beach

12:00 PM

Indoor Fursuit Photo

11:30 AM

Beach Fursuit Photo

Con Store
10 AM to 6 PM

Registration

9 AM to 6 PM

Sign-Ups 8 AM

10 AM to 6 PM

General 

Function 

Times

Fursuit Lounge
10 AM to Midnight

Dealers Den
10 AM to 6 PM

Artist Alley


