

Color Cuido	Saturday, September 28th					
Color Guide	Time	Surf	Tide	Gaming Room	Main Theater	Beachfront
Art	9:00 AM	9:00 AM				
All	9:30 AM	Coloring Therapy			9:00 AM	
Music	10:00 AM				Charity Silent Auction	
	10:30 AM		10:00 AM			
Writing	11:00 AM	10:30 AM Coastal Raptors	Flash Fiction Workshop		11:00 AM	
Performance	11:30 AM		\nearrow	10:00 AM to 10:00 PM	Charity Live Auction	11:30 AM Beach Fursuit Photo
F	12:00 PM			Opening Gaming	12:00 PM	11.00 444
Fursuit	12:30 PM	10.00 044	12:00 PM		Indoor Fursuit Photo	11:30 AM Sandcastle Competition
Gaming	1:00 PM	12:00 PM Orion's Furry Quiplash!	Tail Making			*Meet at Beach
Chevity	1:30 PM				1:00 PM Dance Competition	
Charity	2:00 PM		0.00 PM		Pre-Lims	
General	2:30 PM		2:00 PM Star Fleet International	2:00 PM Super Smash Bros		
18+ Only	3:00 PM	2:30 PM		Ultimate Tournament		
18+ Only	3:30 PM	Improv Comedy Basics & Open Mic	3:30 PM			
GoH Panel	4:00 PM	☆	Call-Out /Call-In	10:00 AM to 10:00 PM		
General	4:30 PM			Opening Gaming		
Function	5:00 PM	5:00 PM		5:00 PM		
Times	5:30 PM	Drawful 2 & Tee K.O.	5:00 PM	Call of Duty 9000 Tournament	5:00 PM Patron & GoH Dinner	
Registration	6:00 PM		Drum Circle			
9 AM to 6 PM	6:30 PM					•
	7:00 PM	6:30 PM A Reading by Mary E.				
Fursuit Lounge 10 AM to Midnight	7:30 PM	Loved	7:00 PM Getting Into Enamel Pins	10:00 AM to 10:00 PM		
	8:00 PM			Opening Gaming		
Dealers Den	8:30 PM	8:30 PM	9.20 544			
10 AM to 6 PM	9:00 PM	A Concert by Daniel Lowd	8:30 PM Pin Trading!			
	9:30 PM				8:00 PM	
Artist Alley Sign-Ups 8 AM	10:00 PM				Saturday Night Dance	
10 AM to 6 PM	10:30 PM	10:00 PM	10:00 PM			
	11:00 PM	Kareoke	Who's Lion Is it Anyway			
Con Store 10 AM to 6 PM	11:30 PM					
107	12:00 AM	Convention Center Closed				Midnight Howl